
   
 

   
 

ALABAMA  

Botanic Opelika shopbotanic.com 

Bradley’s Market Tuscaloosa bradleysmarket.com 

Table Matters table-matters.com  

  

ARIZONA  

Bella Fine Goods Sedona bellafinegoods.com  

Bungalow Furniture Scottsdale bungalowfurniture.com  

Valerianne Scottsdale valeriannescottsdale.com  

  

ARKANSAS 

The Everyday Chef Jonesboro theeverydaychef.net 

  

CALIFORNIA  (pt. 1) 

Abode Half Moon Bay Half Moon Bay abodehalfmoonbay.com  

Blackbird of Calistoga Calistoga blackbirdofcalistoga.com  

Feathered Nest Loomis thefeatherednest.store  

Fleur de Lis Modesto  

Gum Tree Manhattan Beach gumtreela.com  

Hillstone Restaurant Group Santa Barbara, Yountville hillstone.com  

Lulu Designs Mill Valley luludesignsjewelry.com  

i Leoni Petaluma ileoni.com  

Ladera Garden & Gifts Portola Valley laderagardenandgifts.com  

Moraga Hardware & Lumber Moraga moragahardware.com 

Nickey Kehoe Los Angeles nickeykehoe.com 

  

https://shopbotanic.com/
https://bradleysmarket.com/
https://table-matters.com/
https://www.bellafinegoods.com/
https://bungalowfurniture.com/
https://valeriannescottsdale.com/
https://www.theeverydaychef.net/
https://abodehalfmoonbay.com/
https://blackbirdofcalistoga.com/password
https://thefeatherednest.store/
https://www.gumtreela.com/
https://hillstone.com/
https://www.luludesignsjewelry.com/
https://ileoni.com/
https://www.laderagardenandgifts.com/
https://www.moragahardware.com/
https://nickeykehoe.com/


   
 

   
 

CALIFORNIA  (pt. 2) 

Olive and Oak Antiques Santa Ysabel oliveandoakantiques.com 

Rejuvenation Berkeley, Costa Mesa, Los Angeles rejuvenation.com  

Salutations Home Pasadena salutationshome.com  

The Study Club Mendocino thestudyclubmendocino.com  

Upstairs at Pierre Lafond Santa Barbara shopupstairs.com  

  

COLORADO  

Annie’s Vail 

Bella Fine Goods Telluride bellafinegoods.com  

Casa Bella Crested Butte casabellacb.com  

Into the West Steamboat Springs facebook.com/intothewestdesign  

Kitchen Collage of Vail Valley Edwards kitchencollage.bridgecatalog.com  

Midland Clothing Company Basalt midlandclothingcompany.com 

Peppercorn Boulder peppercorn.com  

  

CONNECTICUT  

Barbara Barbara Southport  

Beehive Fairfield  thebeehivefairfield.com  

Ocean Blu Boutique Fairfield  

Simple Elegance Home & Gifts Westport simpleelegancehomeandgifts.com  

Weekend Kitchen Essex  weekendkitchenct.com 

Willow & Birch Madison  willowandbirchhome.com  

The Whitney Shop New Canaan  thewhitneyshop.com  

  

 

https://www.oliveandoakantiques.com/
https://www.rejuvenation.com/
https://salutationshome.com/
https://www.thestudyclubmendocino.com/
https://www.shopupstairs.com/
https://www.bellafinegoods.com/
https://www.casabellacb.com/
https://www.facebook.com/intothewestdesign/
https://kitchencollage.bridgecatalog.com/
http://www.midlandclothingcompany.com/
https://peppercorn.com/
https://thebeehivefairfield.com/
https://www.simpleelegancehomeandgifts.com/
https://www.weekendkitchenct.com/
https://willowandbirchhome.com/
https://www.thewhitneyshop.com/


   
 

   
 

D.C. 

A Mano Georgetown amano.bz 

Maison de Carine maisondecarine.com  

 

DELAWARE 

Mod Cottage Rehoboth Beach  modcottage.net 

  

FLORIDA  

A Mano Naples amano.bz  

Fine Linens Tequesta finelinensfl.com 

James Michael Howard Jacksonville  jamesmichaelhoward.com  

Loggia Vero Beach  loggiahomeandgarden.com  

Matilda’s Stuart matildaslifestyle.com 

Pecky Sarasota  peckysrq.com 

Pistil Home & Garden Windermere  pistilhomegarden.com 

 

GEORGIA  

B.D. Jeffries Atlanta  bdjeffries.com  

Charleston Street Augusta  charlestonstreet.com  

Fete Atlanta tresbellefete.com 

Fiddleheads Columbus  shopfiddleheads.com  

HRH Antiques and Design Pine Moutain hrhantiques.com 

James Michael Howard Atlanta  jamesmichaelhoward.com 

Lucy’s Market Atlanta  lucysmarket.com  

Marguerite’s on Dresden Atlanta margueritesondresden.com  

Rejuvenation Atlanta rejuvenation.com  

Woodford Rome  woodfordclothingrome.com  

https://www.maisondecarine.com/
https://www.modcottage.net/
https://amano.bz/
https://finelinensfl.com/
http://jamesmichaelhoward.com/
https://www.loggiahomeandgarden.com/
https://matildaslifestyle.com/
https://www.peckysrq.com/
https://www.pistilhomegarden.com/
https://www.bdjeffries.com/
https://charlestonstreet.com/
https://tresbellefete.com/
https://www.shopfiddleheads.com/
https://hrhantiques.com/
https://jamesmichaelhoward.com/
https://www.shopfiddleheads.com/
https://www.margueritesondresden.com/
https://www.rejuvenation.com/
https://www.woodfordclothingrome.com/


   
 

   
 

IDAHO  

The Picket Fence Ketchum  thepicketfence.com  

  

ILLINOIS  

Citywoods Highland Park  citywoods.com  

Marcel’s Culinary Experience Glen Ellyn marcelsculinaryexperience.com  

Peachtree Place Northfield  peachtreeplaceonline.com  

Rejuvenation Chicago rejuvenation.com  

  

INDIANA  

Charles Mayer & Co. Indianapolis shop.charlesmayer.com 

Fearless Cook Fort Wayne  fearlesscookculinary.com  

Parkside Linen Indianapolis parksidelinen.com 

  

KANSAS 

Cuorebella Overland Park cuorebella.com 

  

KENTUCKY  

Mercantile Louisville  

Mulberry and Lime Lexington  mulberryandlime.com  

  

LOUISIANA  

Hilltop Shop New Orleans hilltopshoppe.com  

  

 

 

https://www.thepicketfence.com/
https://www.citywoods.com/
https://www.marcelsculinaryexperience.com/
https://www.peachtreeplaceonline.com/
https://www.rejuvenation.com/
https://shop.charlesmayer.com/
https://www.fearlesscookculinary.com/
https://www.parksidelinen.com/
https://cuorebella.com/
https://www.mulberryandlime.com/
https://hilltopshoppe.com/


   
 

   
 

MAINE  

The Lost Kitchen Freedom findthelostkitchen.com  

Main Street Mercantile Northeast Harbor main-street-mercantile-boutique.business.site  

Perkins Cove Pottery Shop Ogunquit  perkinscovepottery.com 

Skordo Portland  skordo.com  

 

MARYLAND  

The Annapolis Pottery Annapolis  annapolispottery.com   

Arrae Easton  shoparrae.com  

Crème de la Crème Frederick  shopcremedelacreme.com  

  

MASSACHUSETTS  

Artful Hand Gallery Chatham  artfulhandgallery.com  

Beryl Northampton shopberyl.com  

Crafty Yankee Lexington shopcraftyyankee.com 

Field Gallery Martha’s Vineyard  fieldgallery.com  

Gale Michaud Scituate  galemichaudinteriors.com  

Hoadley Gallery Lenox  hoadleygallery.com  

Left Bank Gallery Wellfleet, Orleans leftbankgallery.com  

One Mercantile Great Barrington  sett.onemercantile.com  

Periwinkle Wellfleet periwinklewellfleet.com  

Sett Store Great Barrington  sett.onemercantile.com  

Twigs of Falmouth Cape Cod twigsfalmouth.com 

  

  

 

https://www.findthelostkitchen.com/
https://main-street-mercantile-boutique.business.site/
https://perkinscovepottery.com/
https://skordo.com/
https://annapolispottery.com/
https://shoparrae.com/
https://www.shopcremedelacreme.com/
https://www.artfulhandgallery.com/
https://www.shopberyl.com/
https://shopcraftyyankee.com/
https://fieldgallery.com/
https://www.galemichaudinteriors.com/
https://hoadleygallery.com/
https://www.leftbankgallery.com/
https://sett.onemercantile.com/
http://www.periwinklewellfleet.com/
https://sett.onemercantile.com/
https://www.twigsfalmouth.com/


   
 

   
 

MICHIGAN  

Cutler’s Petoskey cutlersonline.com  

It’s a Breeze Union Pier  

Mason Jones Grand Rapids  masonjonesshops.com  

My House of Style Birmingham myhouseofstyle.com  

Roan & Black Saugatuck  roanandblack.com  

  

MINNESOTA  

Ampersand Edina  ampersandshops.com 

Five Swans Wayzata fiveswans.com  

Found – A Curated Life Nisswa @foundacuratedlife 

  

MISSISSIPPI  

Martin Miazza Gulfport martinmiazza.com  

Rose Gift Company West Point rosegiftcompany.myshoplocal.com 

  

MONTANA 

Olivelle Bozeman olivelle.com 

  

NEBRASKA  

PK Flynn Lincoln  

  

NEW HAMPSHIRE  

Der Markt  Contoocook facebook.com/dermarktatmarklin  

Lemon Tree Gifts Hanover facebook.com/lemontreegiftsnh 

  

https://cutlersonline.com/
https://masonjonesshops.com/
https://www.myhouseofstyle.com/
https://roanandblack.com/
https://www.ampersandshops.com/
https://www.fiveswans.com/
https://www.instagram.com/foundacuratedlife/?hl=en
https://martinmiazza.com/
https://rosegiftcompany.myshoplocal.com/
https://www.olivelle.com/
https://www.facebook.com/dermarktatmarklin/
https://m.facebook.com/lemontreegiftsnh


   
 

   
 

NEW JERSEY  

Bain’s Outdoor Living Rumson  binsideout.com  

F Gerald New Chatham, Morristown fgeraldnew.net  

Kate & Company Spring Lake  kateandcompanynj.com  

Loblolly Curated Home & Gift Summit loblollycurated.com 

Shala Millburn  shalas.com  

  

NEW MEXICO  

Leslie Flynt Santa Fe  leslieflynt.com  

  

NEW YORK  

DSF Home New York City dsfhome.nyc 

Hammertown Pine Plains, Rhinebeck shop.hammertown.com  

Images & Details Locust Valley imagesanddetailsframing.com  

Le Dentelliere Scarsdale ledentelliere.com 

Leif Brooklyn  leifshop.com 

Loaves & Fishes Cookshop Bridgehampton loavesandfishes.us  

Painting with Flowers Port Washington paintingwithflowersltd.com  

Rejuvenation Manhattan rejuvenation.com  

The Beach Plum Fishers Island  thebeachplum.com 

Village Mercantile Larchmont  village-mercantile.com  

  

 

 

 

 

https://binsideout.com/
https://www.fgeraldnew.net/
https://www.fgeraldnew.net/
https://loblollycurated.com/
https://www.shalas.com/
https://leslieflynt.com/
https://dsfhome.nyc/
https://shop.hammertown.com/
https://imagesanddetailsframing.com/
https://www.ladentelliere.com/
https://www.leifshop.com/
https://www.loavesandfishes.us/loaves-and-fishes-cookshop
https://paintingwithflowersltd.com/
https://www.rejuvenation.com/
https://thebeachplum.com/
https://www.village-mercantile.com/


   
 

   
 

NORTH CAROLINA  

Acorns Highlands acornshighlandsnc.com 

Alexander Scott Interiors Charlotte alexanderscotthome.com  

Carolyn Todds Greensboro  facebook.com/CarolynTodds  

Elizabeth Bruns Inc. Charlotte elizabethbruns.com  

Fiddlehead Designs Cashiers facebook.com/fiddleheaddesignsnc 

Home for Entertaining Cary homeforentertaining.com 

John Dabbs Ltd. Charlotte  johndabbsltd.com/en/  

Main Street Mercantile Littleton facebook.com/MainStreetMercantileNC               

Nora & Company Cashiers 

Quintessentials Raleigh shopquintessentials.com  

The Fort at 3512 Raleigh thefort3512.com 

 

OHIO  

Helen Winnemore’s Columbus  helenwinnemores.com   

Alson Jewelers Cleveland alsonjewelers.com 

Nest Interior Design Perrysburg  nestid.net 

  

 OKLAHOMA  

Bebe’s Tulsa  shopbebes.com  

Pecks Lodge Stillwater instagram.com/peckslodge  

Plenty Mercantile Oklahoma City  plentymercantile.com  

Simply Devine Edmond simplydevinedesign.com 

T.A. Lorton Tulsa  talorton.com  

  

 

https://acornshighlandsnc.com/
https://alexanderscotthome.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CarolynTodds
https://elizabethbruns.com/
https://www.facebook.com/fiddleheaddesignsnc/
https://homeforentertaining.com/
https://www.johndabbsltd.com/en/
https://www.facebook.com/MainStreetMercantileNC/
https://shopquintessentials.com/
https://www.thefort3512.com/
https://helenwinnemores.com/
https://alsonjewelers.com/
https://www.nestid.net/
http://shopbebes.com/
https://www.instagram.com/peckslodge/
https://www.plentymercantile.com/
https://www.simplydevinedesign.com/
https://talorton.com/


   
 

   
 

 OREGON  

Arrange Space Bend  arrangespace.com  

Passionflower Eugene  passionflowerdesign.com  

Porch Light Portland  porchlightshop.com  

Rejuvenation Portland rejuvenation.com  

Restyle Corvallis restylecorvallis.com  

Twist Portland twistonline.com  

  

PENNSYLVANIA  

Apropos Allison Park  aproposgifts.com  

Ember Philadelphia @ember_shoppe 

Host Interiors Ardmore  hostinteriors.com 

   

RHODE ISLAND  

OMO Jewels Westerly omojewels.com  

  

SOUTH CAROLINA 

3 Monkeys Aiken 3monkeys.bridgecatalog.com  

Alexander Scott Home Mount Pleasant  alexanderscotthome.com 

Laurel and Lawton Mount Pleasant  laurelandlawton.com  

Marsh on the May Bluffton marshonthemay.com  

Non(e)Such Columbia  nonesuchltd.com  

Staffords of Spartanburg Spartanburg williamstaffordjewelers.com 

Pyramids Hilton Head pyramidshiltonhead.com  

Rufus D. Lewis Spartanburg  rufusdlewis.com  

Shops of Provence Greenville provence.bridgecatalog.com  

Whimsy Roost Georgetown  whimsyroost.com  

https://www.arrangespace.com/
https://passionflowerdesign.com/
https://porchlightshop.com/
https://www.rejuvenation.com/
https://www.restylecorvallis.com/
https://www.twistonline.com/
https://aproposgifts.com/
https://www.instagram.com/ember_shoppe/
https://www.hostinteriors.com/
https://omojewels.com/
https://3monkeys.bridgecatalog.com/
https://alexanderscotthome.com/
http://laurelandlawton.com/
https://marshonthemay.com/
https://nonesuchltd.com/
https://www.williamstaffordjewelers.com/
https://www.pyramidshiltonhead.com/
https://rufusdlewis.com/
https://provence.bridgecatalog.com/
https://whimsyroost.com/password


   
 

   
 

TENNESSEE  

Babcock Gifts Memphis  babcockgifts.com  

Corzine & Co. Nashville  corzineco.com  

Epergne Nashville shopepergne.com  

Peddler Murfreesboro peddlerinteriors.com  

Plum Nelly Chattanooga plumnellyshop.com  

The Registry Franklin theregistryfranklin.com  

  

TEXAS  

Blue Print Store Dallas blueprintstore.com  

Breed & Co. Austin  shop.breedandco.com 

Fern in the Wild Ennis  wowennis.com  

For Heaven’s Sake Beaumont forheavenssake.bridgecatalog.com  

Heart and Soul Austin hearthandsoul.com  

HHC Living Lubbock hhcliving.com  

Houston Botanic Garden Houston hbg.org 

The Ivy House Dallas  theivyhouse.com  

Kuhl-Linscomb Houston  kuhl-linscomb.com  

Maison and Tavola Houston  maisonandtavola.com   

The Market at 76067 Mineral Wells  themarketat76067.com  

P.S. The Letter Fort Worth pstheletter.com  

Paradigm Texas El Paso paradigmtexas.com  

The Pear Tree Dalhart facebook.com/thepeartreeco  

Perini Ranch Country Market Buffalo Gap periniranch.com/pages/country-market  

Robert’s China Houston shoprobertsgifts.com  

St. Michael’s Women’s Exchange Dallas smwexchange.com 

https://babcockgifts.com/
https://corzineco.com/
https://shopepergne.com/
https://peddlerinteriors.com/
https://plumnellyshop.com/
https://www.theregistryfranklin.com/
https://blueprintstore.com/
https://shop.breedandco.com/
https://www.wowennis.com/
https://forheavenssake.bridgecatalog.com/
https://hearthandsoul.com/
https://hhcliving.com/
https://hbg.org/
https://www.theivyhouse.com/
https://www.kuhl-linscomb.com/
https://www.maisonandtavola.com/
https://www.themarketat76067.com/
https://www.pstheletter.com/
https://www.paradigmtexas.com/
https://www.facebook.com/thepeartreeco/
https://www.periniranch.com/pages/country-market
https://shoprobertsgifts.com/
https://www.smwexchange.com/


   
 

   
 

UTAH  

OC Tanner Jewelers Salt Lake City, Park City  octannerjewelers.com  

 

VERMONT  

Common Deer Burlington commondeer.com  

Edgewater Gallery Middlebury  edgewatergallery.co  

Woody’s Mercantile Woodstock woodysmercantile.com  

  

VIRGINIA  

Bedheaders Home Great Falls  bedheadershome.com  

Black Tie Beach Virginia Beach  blacktiebeach.shop 

The Farm Basket Lynchburg  thefarmbasket.com  

Fraiche Richmond fraichehome.com  

The Nest Egg Fairfax  shopthenestegg.com  

Pour la Maison Charlottesville  pourlamaisoncville.com  

Present Thyme Roanoke presentthyme.com 

Red Barn Mercantile Alexandria  redbarnmercantile.com  

R.H. Ballard Shop and Gallery Washington  rhballard.com  

Town Duck Warrenton  townduck.com  

  

WASHINGTON  

Artisan Crafted Langley  artisancraftedhome.com  

Capers Home Seattle  capershomeseattle.com  

Rejuvenation Seattle rejuvenation.com  

Terra Bella Mercer Island  terrabellagifts.com  

Whisk Bellevue  whiskcooks.com  

https://www.octannerjewelers.com/
https://commondeer.com/
https://edgewatergallery.co/
https://woodysmercantile.com/
https://www.bedheadershome.com/
https://www.blacktiebeach.shop/
https://thefarmbasket.com/
https://fraichehome.com/
https://www.shopthenestegg.com/
https://www.pourlamaisoncville.com/
https://www.presentthyme.com/
https://redbarnmercantile.com/
https://www.rhballard.com/
https://www.townduck.com/
https://www.artisancraftedhome.com/
https://www.capershomeseattle.com/
https://www.rejuvenation.com/
https://terrabellagifts.com/
https://www.whiskcooks.com/


   
 

   
 

  

  

WISCONSIN  

Past Basket Milwaukee pastbasketmilwaukee.com  

Touch of Class La Crosse  shoptoc.com  

  

WYOMING  

Twenty Two Home Jackson Hole  twentytwohome.com 

 

 

https://www.pastbasketmilwaukee.com/
https://www.shoptoc.com/
https://twentytwohome.com/

